Driver /
Tractor #

Track / Sled - Crouse

FIRST NAME

LAST NAME

Street Semis

CITY

STATE

Results for
013) Street Semis.xIlsm

Street Semis

YEAR

MAKE

MOD

VEHICLE NAME

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
DISTANCE.

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
Final
Placing

FIRST ROUND HOOK -

TIES

567

MATT

HURST

EPHRATA

PA

1987

FREIGHTLINER

361.180

1

ALBERT

BROWN

NEWMANSTOWN

PA

1985

MACK

SUPER

BACK IN BLACK

298.350

JON

REES

SNOW SHOE

PA

1966

DIAMOND T

DIAMOND IN THE ROUGH

285.870

JACOB

WAGNER

TYRONE

1996

PETERBILT

277.880

564

BUSTER

ADAMS

THURMONT

MD

1988

MACK

NOT A V8

266.570

130

GEORGE

ROBB

BELLEFONTE

PA

1977

PETERBILT

855

196.620

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Printed 31207 A an



